
Monday 22nd Dec - 10:00AM - 8:00PM

Tuesday 23rd Dec - 10:00AM - 8:00PM 

Wednesday 24th Dec - Closed

Thursday 25th Dec - Closed 

Friday 26th Dec - Closed

Saturday 27th Dec -  9:00AM - 5:00PM

Sunday 28th Dec - 10:00AM - 5:00PM

Monday 29th Dec - 10:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday 30th Dec - 10:00AM - 5:00PM 

Wednesday 31st Jan - 10:00AM - 3:00PM 

Thursday 1st Jan - Closed

Friday 2nd Jan - 10:00AM -8:00PM   

CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 

Eddie Doyle Golf Academy, The Heritage Resort, 
Killenard, Co. Laois, Ireland
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Merry Christmas
& A Happy New Year!

from Eddie & Ross


